
1-1 2 EA         56.42         112.84SHURE POWER SUPPLY ENERGY EFFICIENT
SWITCHNG/REG [SKU# SHPS60US, MFR#
PS60US]

2-1 2 EA      1,173.48       2,346.96SHURE SBC800-US 8-BAY CHRGR/8X LTH
RCHR BATT/REG [SKU# SHSBC800USK]

3-1 20 EA          4.12          82.40PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 3'/GREEN/REG [SKU# PECAT7S03GR,
MFR# CAT7-S03GR]

4-1 3 EA          3.71          11.13IMPACT SAFETY CABLE 3MM - 32"/REG
[SKU# IMSC332, MFR# SC-3230]

5-1 10 EA          4.87          48.70PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 10'/BLUE/REG [SKU# PECAT7S10BL,
MFR# CAT7-S10BL]

6-1 3 EA        370.04       1,110.12DELL 24" 16:9 MLT-TOUCH USB-C HUB IPS
MNTR/REG [SKU# DEP2424HT, MFR#
P2424HT]

7-1 10 EA          4.87          48.70PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 10'/GREEN/REG [SKU# PECAT7S10GR,
MFR# CAT7-S10GR]

8-1 6 EA        110.67         664.02GLOBAL TV MNT F/F34-SNGL BAR/2 NARROW
CLMPS-B/REG [SKU# GLDTTVMT34BK, MFR#
DT-TV MT34 BLK]

9-1 20 EA          4.12          82.40PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 3'/BLUE/REG [SKU# PECAT7S03BL, MFR#
CAT7-S03BL]

10-1 5 EA         20.24         101.20PEARSTONE CAT7 S/FTP PATCH CABLE/100'
GREEN/REG [SKU# PECAT7S100GR, MFR#
CAT7-S100GR[

11-1 5 EA         20.24         101.20PEARSTONE CAT7 S/FTP PATCH CABLE/100'
BLUE/REG [SKU# PECAT7S100BL, MFR#
CAT7-S100BL]

12-1 20 EA         15.77         315.40NEUTRIK-CONNECT ETHERCON CAT6A
SHIELDED RECEPTACL/REG [SKU#
NENE8FDXP6, MFR# NE8FDX-P6]

13-1 6 EA         12.74          76.44PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 50'/GREEN/REG [SKU# PECAT7S50GR,
MFR# CAT7-S50GR]

14-1 6 EA         16.28          97.68CHAUVET CLP-15N - NARROW HALF
COUPLER/REG [SKU# CHCLP15N, MFR#
CLP-15N]

15-1 6 EA         12.74          76.44PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 50'/BLUE/REG [SKU# PECAT7S50BL,
MFR# CAT7-S50BL]

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001048359 02/12/2024 1
Requisition Name:
B&H
Requester
Ian Wallace
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 12-FEB-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



16-1 8 EA          8.99          71.92PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 25'/GREEN/REG [SKU# PECAT7S25GR,
MFR# CAT7-S25GR]

17-1 3 EA         75.02         225.06NEUTRIK-CONNECT RACK PANEL ANGLED 30
DEGREES 19"/REG [SKU# NENZP1RU8, MFR#
NZP1RU-8]

18-1 8 EA          8.99          71.92PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE
- 25'/BLUE/REG [SKU# PECAT7S25BL,
MFR# CAT7-S25BL]

19-1 6 EA         19.73         118.38LAIRD RED1 CAM CBL/3G SDI DIN TO
BNC/F/BK/3'/REG [SKU# LADINBFR, MFR#
RD1-DINBF-3]

20-1 3 EA        863.66       2,590.98BLACKMAGIC MICRO STUDIO CAMERA 4K
G2/REG [SKU# BLMSC4KG2, MFR#
CINSTUDMFTUH]

21-1 3 EA        269.18         807.54OLYMPUS 14-42MM F/3.5-5.6 EZ LENS
(SILVER)/REG [SKU# OL144235EZS, MFR#
V314070SU000]

22-1 3 EA      1,953.00       5,859.00CHAUVET ROGUE OUTCAST 2X WASH
W/CORD/2-BRKETS/REG [SKU#
CHROGOUT2CSE, MFR#
ROGUEOUTCAST2XWASH]

23-1 2 EA        229.58         459.16LAIRD CAT6 BELDEN 10GB IP ETHERNET
CBL-250'/REG [SKU# LACAT6HDB250, MFR#
CAT6-HDBT-250]

24-1 1 EA         44.26          44.26SHIPPING

25-1 1 EA         15.00          15.00E-WASTE

     15,538.85   Sub-total 

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001048359 02/12/2024 2
Requisition Name:
B&H
Requester
Ian Wallace
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 12-FEB-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



      1,203.05

   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:      16,741.90

QUOTE NO. 1103896666, DATED 02/12/2024

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.VTEA 10060 00000 314A         15,538.85

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  Perkins V
Project Grant:  314A
Program Director:  CHRISTOPHER MORRIS
Program Goal:  THEATRE ARTS INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001048359 02/12/2024 3
Requisition Name:
B&H
Requester
Ian Wallace
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 12-FEB-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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Prices Are Valid Until:  03/13/24    Quote No.: 1103896666  
Reference No.: 21002-FCCC-P

Sold To: Ian Wallace
Folsom Lake College            
10 College Pkwy                
FOLSOM, CA 95630               
                               
                               
                               

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Bill Phone: (916)608-6610

Date
 02/12/24

Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
WB   

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Line
No

Qty 
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  1

  2

  3

    2

    2

    2

SHURE POWER SUPPLY ENERGY EFFICIENT SWITCHNG/REG     

SHURE SBC800-US 8-BAY CHRGR/8x LTH RCHR BATT/REG     

  SHURE 8-BAY SHURE BATTERY CHARGE/REG

SHPS60US     

SHSBC800USK  

SHSBC800US   

(PS60US)

()

(SBC800-US)

      56.42

   1,173.48

     112.84

   2,346.96

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   5.00  $ 5.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 03/15/24

This item currently has a price of $1173.48 while supplies last.

CONSISTS OF:

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1103896666

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  4

  5

  6

  7

  8

   16

   20

    3

   10

    3

  SHURE LITHIUM RECHARGEABLE BATTERY f/AXIENT+/REG

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 3'/GREEN/REG  

IMPACT SAFETY CABLE 3mm - 32"/REG                    

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 10'/BLUE/REG  

DELL 24" 16:9 MLT-TOUCH USB-C HUB IPS MNTR/REG       

SHSB900B     

PECAT7S03GR  

IMSC332      

PECAT7S10BL  

DEP2424HT    

(SB900B)

(CAT7-S03GR)

(SC-3230)

(CAT7-S10BL)

(P2424HT)

       4.12

       3.71

       4.87

     370.04

      82.40

      11.13

      48.70

   1,110.12

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   50.00  $50.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 02/15/24

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1103896666

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  9

 10

 11

 12

   10

    6

   20

    5

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 10'/GREEN/REG 

GLOBAL TV MNT f/F34-SNGL BAR/2 NARROW CLMPS-B/REG    

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 3'/BLUE/REG   

PEARSTONE CAT7 S/FTP PATCH CABLE/100' GREEN/REG      

PECAT7S10GR  

GLDTTVMT34BK 

PECAT7S03BL  

PECAT7S100GR 

(CAT7-S10GR)

(DT-TV MT34 BLK)

(CAT7-S03BL)

(CAT7-S100GR)

       4.87

     110.67

       4.12

      20.24

      48.70

     664.02

      82.40

     101.20

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

This item currently has a price of  $469.99 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

The item listed above has an E-waste Fee of $5.00

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1103896666

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

    5

   20

    6

    6

    6

PEARSTONE CAT7 S/FTP PATCH CABLE/100' BLUE/REG       

NEUTRIK-CONNECT ETHERCON CAT6A SHIELDED RECEPTACL/REG

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 50'/GREEN/REG 

CHAUVET CLP-15N - NARROW HALF COUPLER/REG            

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 50'/BLUE/REG  

PECAT7S100BL 

NENE8FDXP6   

PECAT7S50GR  

CHCLP15N     

PECAT7S50BL  

(CAT7-S100BL)

(NE8FDX-P6)

(CAT7-S50GR)

(CLP-15N)

(CAT7-S50BL)

      20.24

      15.77

      12.74

      16.28

      12.74

     101.20

     315.40

      76.44

      97.68

      76.44

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: LIECHTENSTEIN

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1103896666

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

    8

    3

    8

    6

    3

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 25'/GREEN/REG 

NEUTRIK-CONNECT RACK PANEL ANGLED 30 DEGREES 19"/REG 

PEARSTONE CAT7S/FTP SLIM PATCH CABLE - 25'/BLUE/REG  

LAIRD RED1 CAM CBL/3G SDI DIN to BNC/F/BK/3'/REG     

BLACKMAGIC MICRO STUDIO CAMERA 4K G2/REG             

PECAT7S25GR  

NENZP1RU8    

PECAT7S25BL  

LADINBFR     

BLMSC4KG2    

(CAT7-S25GR)

(NZP1RU-8)

(CAT7-S25BL)

(RD1-DINBF-3)

(CINSTUDMFTUH)

       8.99

      75.02

       8.99

      19.73

     863.66

      71.92

     225.06

      71.92

     118.38

   2,590.98

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: LIECHTENSTEIN

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

Country of Origin: SINGAPORE

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Special Order. 2-4 weeks

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...

B
N

H
_q

uo
te

Customer Copy#X Page 5 of 7



F
ed

er
al

 ID
#:

 1
3-

27
68

07
1

   Quote No.:  1103896666

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

 23

 24

 25

    3

    3

    2

OLYMPUS 14-42mm f/3.5-5.6 EZ LENS (SILVER)/REG       

CHAUVET ROGUE OUTCAST 2X WASH w/CORD/2-BRKETS/REG    

LAIRD CAT6 BELDEN 10GB IP ETHERNET CBL-250'/REG      

OL144235EZS  

CHROGOUT2CSE 

LACAT6HDB250 

(V314070SU000)

(ROGUEOUTCAST2XWASH)

(CAT6-HDBT-250)

     269.18

   1,953.00

     229.58

     807.54

   5,859.00

     459.16

Country of Origin: VIETNAM

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

In Stock - while supplies last.

Special Order. 7-14 business days

Special Order. 7-10 business days

This Is A Special Order Item, And Is Not Returnable.

                                                                            

  PREPAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS BY CHECK OR MY ORDER (US DOLLARS ONLY)            

                                                                            

  Write your quote number on your check or money order. Do not send cash.   

  You will be notified by email as soon as your order is shipped.           

                                                                            

  1) PAYMENTS SENT BY U.S. MAIL OR U.S.POSTAL SERVICE EXPRESS/PRIORITY MAIL:

        B&H Photo-Video                                                     

        P.O. BOX 22731                                                      

        New York, NY 10087-2731                                             

                                                                            

  2) PAYMENTS SENT BY FEDEX, UPS or US Postal signature required            

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1103896666

Date Customer Code
B6965998 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

     confirmation, OR OTHER DELIVERY SERVICES:                              

        JP Morgan Chase - Lockbox Processing                                

        Attn: B&H Photo, Lockbox 22731                                      

        4 Chase Metrotech Center                                            

        7th Floor East                                                      

        Brooklyn, NY 11245                                                  

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

Payment Type -                
N/A                           
                              
                              
                              

                              

 -  Amount

          
          
          

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

E-Waste:

Tax:

Total:

15,479.59

44.26

15.00

1,199.67

16,738.52
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